
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CV-2024-
00051

04/16/2
024

BRIAN T. HERMANSON, DISTRICT 
ATTORNEY  Defendant

ROGERS, COLE BRYAN vs. 
BRIAN T. HERMANSON, 
DISTRICT ATTORNEY et al

Kay
ML-2024-
00059

04/16/2
024

CHAMPLIN, LAUREN JUNE  Person 

2
MORRISON, DANIEL ALAN vs. 
CHAMPLIN, LAUREN JUNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CF-2024-
00192

04/16/2
024

CLEMONS, JACKIE 
DON  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CLEMONS, JACKIE DON

ENDANGERING OTHERS 
W/ELUDING/ATTEMPTING TO 
ELUDE POLICE (FEL)

Kay
CF-2024-
00190

04/16/2
024

GUTIERREZ, JAIME 
HUGO  Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GUTIERREZ, JAIME HUGO

TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL 
DRUGS (FEL)

Kay
CF-2024-
00194

04/16/2
024

HORTON, DAWNETTA 
JEAN  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HORTON, DAWNETTA JEAN

DISTRIBUTION OF CDS-
INCLUDING POSS W/INTENT TO 
DISTRIBUTE (FEL)

Kay
CV-2024-
00051

04/16/2
024

IN AND FOR KAY COUNTY, 
OKLAHOMA  Defendant

ROGERS, COLE BRYAN vs. 
BRIAN T. HERMANSON, 
DISTRICT ATTORNEY et al

Kay
CF-2024-
00197

04/16/2
024

LEITH, ZOEY RENEE  Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LEITH, ZOEY RENEE

BURGLARY, 1ST DEGREE (FEL)

Kay
CF-2024-
00195

04/16/2
024

MARTIN, MELISSA 
MICHELLE  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MARTIN, MELISSA MICHELLE

DISTRIBUTION OF CDS-
INCLUDING POSS W/INTENT TO 
DISTRIBUTE (FEL)

Kay
CF-2024-
00196

04/16/2
024

MARTIN, MELISSA 
MICHELLE  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MARTIN, MELISSA MICHELLE

DISTRIBUTION OF CDS-
INCLUDING POSS W/INTENT TO 
DISTRIBUTE (FEL)

Kay
ML-2024-
00059

04/16/2
024

MORRISON, DANIEL ALAN  Person 

1
MORRISON, DANIEL ALAN vs. 
CHAMPLIN, LAUREN JUNE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
SC-2024-
00299

04/16/2
024

REECE, CYNTHIA JUNE  Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. REECE, 
CYNTHIA JUNE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
CF-2024-
00193

04/16/2
024

RHODD, EDWARD JEFF 
II  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RHODD, EDWARD JEFF II

INTIMIDATION OF WITNESS 
(FEL)

Kay
SC-2024-
00298

04/16/2
024

ROGERS, CHRISTOPHER 
LEE  Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. ROGERS,
CHRISTOPHER LEE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
CV-2024-
00051

04/16/2
024

ROGERS, COLE BRYAN  Plaintiff
ROGERS, COLE BRYAN vs. 
BRIAN T. HERMANSON, 
DISTRICT ATTORNEY et al

Kay
SC-2024-
00300

04/16/2
024

SAYLORS, TABITHA 
CHRISTINE  Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
SAYLORS, TABITHA 
CHRISTINE

MONEY JUDGMENT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
SC-2024-
00301

04/16/20
24

WASE, KENTON  Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WASE, 
KENTON

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
CF-2024-
00191

04/16/20
24

WILCOXSON, CHRISTOPHER 
RYAN  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILCOXSON, CHRISTOPHER RYAN

TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL
DRUGS (FEL)

Kay
SC-2024-
00298

04/16/20
24

WIN-CO FINANCE  Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. ROGERS, 
CHRISTOPHER LEE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00299

04/16/20
24

WIN-CO FINANCE  Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. REECE, 
CYNTHIA JUNE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00300

04/16/20
24

WIN-CO FINANCE  Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. SAYLORS, 
TABITHA CHRISTINE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00301

04/16/20
24

WIN-CO FINANCE  Plaintiff
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. WASE, 
KENTON

MONEY JUDGMENT
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